

Cost	Qty	Subtotal	Item
\$27.00	3	\$ 81.00	3M Scotch Contractor Masking Tape Packs 1.88" - 6 pack 1.41" - 6 pack .94" - 6 pack
\$4.50	1	\$ 4.50	Masking Paper - 12" in. - 180 ft.
\$20.00	1	\$ 20.00	Masking Plastic - 12" in. - 180 ft.
\$99.00	1	\$ 99.00	Hand Masker Dispenser
\$27.00	2	\$ 54.00	Drop Cloths - 4x12 Grip
\$6.00	2	\$ 12.00	Blade / Hobby Knife
\$7.50	1	\$ 7.50	Scissors
\$66.00	1	\$ 66.00	Work Platform 47.25 in. x 12 in. x 20 in. Aluminum Slim-Fold Work Platform, 300 lbs. Load Capacity
\$6.00	1	\$ 6.00	Brush Cleaner Tool
\$40.00	2	\$ 80.00	Storage Bins - 45 Gallon w/ Wheels
\$11.00	3	\$ 33.00	Milk Crate (Spray Paint Storage)
\$20.00	1	\$ 20.00	Reflectix (Keeps Cans Cool for Low Pressure)
\$27.00	2	\$ 54.00	Rolling Tool Kit or Dolly
\$20.00	1	\$ 20.00	Gloves - Gorlla Grip 4 Pack
\$42.00	2	\$ 84.00	Respirators/Masks - Includes Cartridge
\$25.00	1	\$ 25.00	Extension Cord(s) - HDX - 100' ft
\$5.00	1	\$ 5.00	Multi Outlet Plug Adapter
\$500.00	1	\$ 500.00	Short Throw - Projector w/ Cables
\$2.50	10	\$ 25.00	Sketch Print Outs -Fed Ex/Kinkos - 11x17 Full Color
\$44.00	1	\$ 44.00	Acetate or Lamination 25" in x 12 ft.

\$20.00	1	\$	20.00	Level / 48"
\$39.00	1	\$	39.00	Tape Measure - 35' ft
\$100.00	5	\$	500.00	Studio Rental of Pounce Setup for Burning Patterns. Hourly Rate - Max \$500/day - Includes Electropounce Machine
\$2.50	2	\$	5.00	Black Chalk for Pouncing - 8 oz.
\$4.00	1	\$	4.00	Pencils / China Markers - 2 Pack (Black & Red)
\$8.00	3	\$	24.00	Empty 5 Gallon Bucket(s) w/ Lid
\$16.00	2	\$	32.00	Brushes - 3 Pack Basics (Rough Surfaces)
\$6.00	4	\$	24.00	Roller Cover Brushes 3/4" - Rough Surface N
\$7.00	1	\$	7.00	Roller Handle(s) - 9 in.
\$31.00	1	\$	31.00	Roller Pole(s) - 4-8 ft. extension
\$4.00	1	\$	4.00	Paint Tray
\$7.00	1	\$	7.00	Paint Tray Liners - 10 Pack
\$0.00	5	\$	-	Mixing Sticks
\$0.00	2	\$	-	Paint Can Opener
\$13.00	1	\$	13.00	Paint Cup/Holder - 1 qt
\$6.00	1	\$	6.00	Paint Cup/Holder Disposable Liners - 6 Pack
\$35.00	1	\$	35.00	Spray Paint Caps: Gray Dots - 120 pack + shipping (pickup not available)
\$35.00	1	\$	35.00	Spray Paint Caps: Skinny Pro (Black) - 120 pack + shipping (pickup not available)
\$35.00	1	\$	35.00	Spray Paint Caps: Skinny Cream - 120 pack + shipping (pickup not available)
\$125.00	3	\$	375.00	Krewline: Steel Stencil Caps 2mm / 4mm / 6mm
\$45.00	1	\$	45.00	Krewline: Paint Holder Belt
\$0.75	5	\$	3.75	Spray Shield/Cardboard
\$6.00	2	\$	12.00	Artist Brush Set - 4 Pack
\$26.00	1	\$	26.00	Acetone - 1 Gallon

\$13.00	1	\$ 13.00	Goof Off Spray (Cleaner)
\$27.00	1	\$ 27.00	Paint & Cleaning Rags - Bag of 50 - Lint Free
\$19.00	1	\$ 19.00	Contractor Trash Bags - 20 ct / 42 gallon
\$17.00	1	\$ 17.00	Dixie Cups - 300/pack 3 oz
\$600.00	1	\$ 600.00	UV & Anti-Graffiti Coating - Color Shield 2 gallons - Overcoat 3 gallons - Shipping (ground to lower 48 states)
\$10.00	35	\$ 350.00	Spray Paint (Montana Gold)
\$75.00	4	\$ 300.00	Latex Paint - High Quality Exterior / Satin
\$650.00	1	\$ 650.00	Handheld Cordless Airless Sprayer (Graco TC Pro)
\$25.00	1	\$ 25.00	Graco TC Pro 42oz Container
\$9.00	1	\$ 9.00	42oz Flex Liner (3 pack)
\$15.00	1	\$ 15.00	Graco TC Pro Mesh Filters
\$25.00	25	\$ 625.00	Vinyl Stencils
		\$ 5,172.75	SUPPLIES/EQUIPMENT - SUBTOTAL
\$75.00	50	\$ 3,750.00	Labor: Design - Creative Brief / Discussion - Lettering Layout - Initial Sketches - Up to 2 Rounds of Revisions
\$75.00	16	\$ 1,200.00	Labor: Pre-Production - Sourcing Supplies - Prep Work (Pouncing/Burning Patterns) - Stencils - Acetate & Prepare Scaled Print Outs - Site Visits (when applicable) - Mixing Custom Colors (when applicable)
\$150.00	75	\$ 11,250.00	Labor: Production (on-site) - Sketching on Wall - Painting
		\$ 16,200.00	LABOR - SUBTOTAL
\$1,000.00	1	\$ 1,000.00	Pressure wash wall & priming - Labor + Supplies

\$750.00	1	\$ 750.00	Full day labor (5 coats) UV & anti-graffiti + clean up
\$200.00	5	\$ 1,000.00	Travel: Accomodations - Local Airbnb or hotel 1 week
\$100.00	5	\$ 500.00	Travel: Per Diem - \$50 per day per artist (2)
		\$ 3,250.00	TRAVEL, PREP, COATING - SUBTOTAL
		\$ 24,622.75	TOTAL
		\$ 2,462.28	10% CONTINGENCY FEE
		\$ 27,085.03	GRAND TOTAL